
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= 119 PARTNERS II LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

29 86 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:29 Pg:86
Sub:JOHN
BELLS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

29 86 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:86
Sub:JOHN
BELLS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

29 86 Lot#:2 Lot:B
Book:29 Pg:86
Sub:JOHN
BELLS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

29 86 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:29 Pg:86
Sub:JOHN
BELLS
ADDITION TO
HOOVER
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201509170003
25710

09/17/2015
08:42:07

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201510160003
62350

10/16/2015
11:57:41

119
PARTNERS II
LLC

Grantee RELEASES OAKWORTH
CAPITAL
BANK

Instr
#:20090825000
326000


