Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC						Description Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC						Sec:5 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC			29	86		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:29 Pg:86 Sub:JOHN BELLS ADDITION TO HOOVER RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC			29	86		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:86 Sub:JOHN BELLS ADDITION TO HOOVER RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC						Other:SEE INST
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC			29	86		Lot#:2 Lot:B Book:29 Pg:86 Sub:JOHN BELLS ADDITION TO HOOVER RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC			29	86		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:29 Pg:86 Sub:JOHN BELLS ADDITION TO HOOVER RESURVEY OF LOT 2
201509170003 25710	09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC						Sec:5 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC				Other:SEE INST
09/17/2015 08:42:07	119 PARTNERS II LLC		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	119 PARTNERS II LLC				Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
10/16/2015 11:57:41	119 PARTNERS II LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK			Instr #:20090825000 326000	